Decatur County Commissioners

Meeting Schedule 2024

6 PM
Tuesday, January 2"
Monday, February 5%
Monday, March 4t
Monday, April 1
Monday, May 6%
Monday, June 3"
Monday, July 1%
Monday, August 5t
Tuesday, September 3™
Monday, October 7t
Monday, November 4t

Monday, December 2"

8 AM
Tuesday, January 16
Monday, February 19t
Monday, March 18t
Monday, April 15t
Monday, May 20t
Monday, June 17t
Monday, July 15t
Monday, August 19t
Monday, September 16™
Monday, October 215t
Monday, November 18
Monday, December 16

Commissioners meet on the first and third Monday of each month.

Meetings are held in Room 106 of the Courthouse unless otherwise posted.

Dates and times are subject to change.




